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VIKTOR LYSIUK

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Navigator / Chief officer on ships of 500

gross tonnage and more on near-coastal and

small voyages
Crewell ID: 129191

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Main info

VIKTOR LYSIUK

2nd Officer
Chief Officer

5000

+380932403594

lysukv6é@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Offshore fleet

Cargo vessels
08.09.1991 IZMAIL

Ukraine

UKRAINE /IZMAIL

226 str.Nahimova.lzmail

viktor_9173 Home address: Ukraine
Good Closest airport: = Chisinau/Bucharest
17.07.2017 Schengen visa valid up: | 04.09.2027
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB678252 03.08.2021 UKRAINE 03.08.2026
FH716355 04.09.2017 UKRAINE 04.09.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Navigator / Watch officer
00650/2020/01 21.09.2020 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/129191/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Tanker Familiarization
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management

Designated Security
Duties

Ship Security Officer

Medical Care

Yellow fever

21.09.2020

11.09.2025

Navigator / Chief officer on ships of 500 gross tonnage and

more on near-coastal and small voyages

22423/2024

01678/2024

00827/2024

00863/2024

940U

5756

940U

00711/2024

22689/2024

22689/2024

1344008

00252/2024

00361/2024

00301/2024

00390/2024

00390/2024

00267/2024

01.03.2024

01.03.2024

09.02.2024

09.02.2024

09.02.2024

04.09.2014

24.01.2018

04.09.2014

09.02.2024

07.03.2024

07.03.2024

17.06.2021

02.02.2024

09.02.2024

09.02.2024

09.02.2024

09.02.2024

09.02.2024

28.10.2020

Ukraine

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

UKRAINE

Ukraine

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

27.02.2029

02.02.2029

09.02.2029

09.02.2029

04.09.2019

24.01.2023

04.09.2019

19.06.2025

21.07.2025

04.03.2029

17.06.2026

19.06.2025

27.07.2026

20.04.2027

28.10.2030



Belgium

Norway

United Kingdom

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Sex: male

SEAMANSBOOK 202100228
ENDORSEMENT 00650/2020/01
Endorsement FSE8118010
LILIBET / UK Research Caterpillar
vessel /500 akerp
VIKINGBANK / Multi-Purpose MAK
Netherland Vessel /12000
VIKINGBANK / Multi-Purpose MAK
Netherland Vessel /12000
Wilson Police / General Cargo
Norway Vessel /5000
Wilson Thames / General Cargo
Barbados Vessel /2500
Meleq / Belgium Ro-Ro /32770
Vespertine / Malta Ro-Ro /31340
Vespertine / Malta Ro-Ro /31340
NEPTUNE AVRA/
Ro-Ro /1922
MALTA 0-Ro /19220
NEPTUNE
THALASSA/ Ro-Ro /37602 MAN /9330
GREECE
WEDELLSBORG/ Ro-Ro /35030 MAN /5040
ITALY
Height: 175

Eyes color: GREEN

Weight: 85

01.02.2021

20.05.2022

14.12.2023

16.11.2023 -
17.04.2024

31.05.2023 -
12.09.2023

21.11.2022 -
11.03.2023

16.03.2022 -
31.08.2022

21.09.2021 -
07.01.2022

06.02.2021 -
16.04.2021

16.09.2020 -
20.12.2020

12.03.2020 -
04.06.2020

13.11.2018 -
04.05.2019

11.02.2018 -
21.07.2018

10.08.2016 -
09.04.2017

01.02.2026
11.09.2025

11.09.2025

Larus
Dominicanus/
UK

Pot Shipvart/
Netherland

Pot Shipvart/
Netherland

Wilson
Shippmanagment
/ Norway

Wilson
shipmanegment/
Norway

CLDN RO-RO/
UK

CLDN RO-RO/
UK

CLDN RO-RO/
UK

NEPTUNE LINES
/ GREECE

NEPTUNE IINES
/ GREECE

Nordana line /
Denmark

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 42



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

ODESA MARITIME
ACADEMY

Navigator

Wife

OLENA LYSIUK

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

WORK ON THE CRANE

+380677743300

226 Nahimova STR IZMAIL
UKRAINE

Good afternoon everyone. | am a dedicated Second mate with a Chief Officer diploma. | have been working at sea for 14
years. During the last 4 years | have been working as a navigation officer, | have experience working on ships such as (
Qil/Chemical Tanker, Crude Oil, RO-RO, PCC, General cargo, Multi pourpose ,Survey /ROV /Research /Patrol vsl.) | have
had the opportunity to work in various challenging situations and environments. | have experience in passing any kind of
inspections, audits, surveys, PSC, Internal, External Audits,, Periodic surveys and Flag State inspections I'm interested in
the gas industry (have Gas Adavanced Diploma ) Always ready for new challenges and achievements | have UK/ Norway
Endorsement/Keep in touch with me on viber,telegram, whatsApp +380932403594
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